
This package was specially created for the graduating Class of 2018. It contains 
smaller portions designed for Graduation Parties ONLY, and is not to be used 
for business lunches, weddings or any other events. We do not accept graduation 
party reservations in our banquet rooms.

Full catering menus available at : CodysSmokehouseBBQ.com

2018 Graduation Catering

Award Winning BBQ Package

Award Winning Meats

Scratch Made Sides

Chopped Pork

Pulled Chicken

Pit Ham

Smoked Turkey

Smoky Baked Beans

Mac & Cheese

Jalapeño Corn

Potato Salad

Smoky Baked Beans

Mac & Cheese

Jalapeño Corn

Potato Salad

Smoked Sausage

Beef Brisket (add 75¢)

Burnt Ends (add 75¢)

Coleslaw

Potato Casserole

Cucumber & Onion Slaw

Homemade Tater Chips

Coleslaw

Potato Casserole

Cucumber & Onion Slaw

Homemade Tater Chips

(served warm)

(served warm)

(w/ Dip)

(w/ Dip)

Meat by the Pound

Bulk Side Pricing

Bulk Side Dishes

Chopped Pork

Smoked Turkey

Pulled Chicken

Pit Ham

Smoked Sausage

Beef Brisket

Burnt Ends

BBQ Sauce - 1 Pint

1/2 Pint (Feeds 2)

Pint (Feeds 3-4)

Quart (Feeds 6-8)

Gallon (Feeds 25-30)

Delivery Not Available for 
Bulk Meats & Sides

1 lb of meat makes about 4 sandwiches.

Meat pricing by the pound does not    
include sauce.

1 Pint of sauce will cover 15-20 sandwiches.

$10.99

$11.99

$11.49

$11.99

$11.99

$17.49

$17.49

$4.95

$3.59

$6.99

$9.25

$30.49

One or Two Award Winning Meats 

One or Two Scratch Made Sides

Cocktail Buns (1.5 / Person)

BBQ Sauce

per person*

Minimum 25 People.
Does not include disposable table service.

7” plates, napkins & forks available for 50¢ per person

$4.49

Packages good through July 1, 2018. Packages can be picked up Warm or Ready-to-Heat. To guarantee availability, order 
should be placed with a minimum of 48 hours in advance.

Delivery charges will apply $10 minimum.

Wire warming racks with heat sternos available for purchase for $10 per rack.

605-271-9225


