—— 2018 Graduation Catering ——



darn good bbg.

605-271-9225

This package was specially created for the graduating Class of 2018. It contains smaller portions designed for Graduation Parties ONLY, and is not to be used for business lunches, weddings or any other events. We do not accept graduation party reservations in our banquet rooms.

Full catering menus available at :

CodysSmokehouseBBQ.com

Award Winning BBQ Package

\$4.49

per person*

- One or Two Award Winning Meats
- One or Two Scratch Made Sides
- Cocktail Buns (1.5 / Person)
- BBQ Sauce

Minimum 25 People.

Does not include disposable table service. 7" plates, napkins & forks available for 50¢ per person

Award Winning Meats

Chopped Pork	Smoked Sausage
Pulled Chicken	Beef Brisket (add $75 ¢$)
Pit Ham	Burnt Ends (add 75¢)

Smoked Turkey

Scratch Made Sides

Smoky Baked Beans	Colesiaw
Mac & Cheese	Potato Casserole (served warm)
Jalapeño Corn	Cucumber & Onion Slaw
Potato Salad	Homemade Tater Chips (w/ Din

Meat by the Pound

Chopped Pork	\$10.99
Smoked Turkey	\$11.99
Pulled Chicken	\$11.49
Pit Ham	\$11.99
Smoked Sausage	\$11.99
Beef Brisket	\$17.49
Burnt Ends	\$17.49
BBQ Sauce - 1 Pint	\$4.95

Bulk Side Pricing

1/2 Pint (Feeds 2)	\$3.59
Pint (Feeds 3-4)	\$6.99
Quart (Feeds 6-8)	\$9.25
Gallon (Feeds 25-30)	\$30.49

Bulk Side Dishes

Coleslaw

Mac & Cheese	Potato Casserole (served warm)
Jalapeño Corn	Cucumber & Onion Slaw
Potato Salad	Homemade Tater Chips (w/ Dip)

Delivery Not Available for Bulk Meats & Sides

- 1 lb of meat makes about 4 sandwiches.
- Meat pricing by the pound does not include sauce.

Smoky Baked Beans

• 1 Pint of sauce will cover 15-20 sandwiches.

Packages good through July 1, 2018. Packages can be picked up Warm or Ready-to-Heat. To guarantee availability, order should be placed with a minimum of 48 hours in advance.

Delivery charges will apply \$10 minimum.

Wire warming racks with heat sternos available for purchase for \$10 per rack.